Sensor Ready
Smart Multifunction LED High Bay
• Sensor pluggable, adding sensors whenever you need
• Power & CCT field-adjustable , reduce SKUs by up to 80%
• Efficiency up to 200 LPW, delivers up to 46000 lumens
• Various lens/Glasses & lampshades covering all your application needs
• Right-sized Compact design, reduces shipping cost by up to 50%
BBM Smart Multifunction Led High Bay Lights

Excellent heat dissipation making it can be designed to smaller size,reduces shipping cost by up to 50% ,
saves a great deal of valuable shelf or cargo space.
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example:  A-NHB150-50-90LSR
PRODUC
T ID
Wattage EFFICIENC
Y
CCT OPTICS/LENS Voltage  Dimming SENSOR/
WIRELESS
MOUNTING CORD PLUG options
A-NHB
A-NHB=
Nebula
Series
LED
High Bay
60=60W
100=100W
120=120W
150=150W
200=200W
240=240W
,Adjustable
Wattage
Optional
(OMIT)=
Standard,
135~150l
m/W;
S =
Superior,
165~180l
m/W
P =
Premium,
185~200l
m/W
30=3000K
40=4000K
50=5000K,,
Adjustable
CCT
Optional
12L=120°Lens
90L=90°Lens
60L=60°Lens
DL=Diffused
Lens
Maximum
Glare
Reduction
(OMIT)=1
20-277V,
std
347=
347V
480=480V
(OMIT) = 0-
10V
dimmable
DA = Dali
(OMIT)=None
,std ;